

-: Criminal Miscellaneous Application No. 08/2026 :-

-: Order Below Exhibit-1:-

The applicant has filed the present application under Section 147 of the Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita, 2023. Issue notice to the opponent for filing his say and appearance.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 17/02/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.),
Dodamarg.