

**-: Criminal Miscellaneous Application No. 08/2026 :-**

**-: Order Below Exhibit-3:-**

Address memo is filed on behalf of the applicant. Hence,  
seen and filed.

Place : Dodamarg.  
Date : 17/02/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)  
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.),  
Dodamarg.